Clear Wrapping Linerless Label Dispenser
Linerless Label Dispenser
Package ImagePackage Image
※Come with a wrapping holder※Come with a wrapping holder
Without Printer (hot printer)
CW-D480
Without Printer (hot printer)
CW-D480
● Label dispenser for the Clear Wrapping Linerless Label. Cut and release
the linerless label one by one automatically.
● Ideal for wrapping packages of ready meal, baked goods and also fresh fruits and vegetables.
● Model CW-D480 (without hot printer) is also available.
● The new design casing improve usability and durability.
CW-480
CW-480-HS
16
2.
5
19
6
439
31
0
43
9
598
672672
75
0
700
16
2.
5
19
6
38
0
Model CW-D480 (without hot printer)
is also available.
Clear Wrapping Linerless Label Dispenser
Specifications
Dimensions (unit: mm)
Work Speed
Dimensions
Power Usage
Power Supply
Weight
Model
180mm / second
672 (H) × 439 (D) × 196 (H)mm
Max. 10W
AC100V 50 / 60Hz
15kg
CW-D480
Width
Pitch
250 ~ 480mm
50 ~ 210mm
Label Specification
Please use specialized linerless labels
※These specifications are subject to change for improvement without prior notice.
180mm  / second
700 (H) × 750 (D) × 380 (H)mm
Max. 150W
AC100V 50 / 60Hz
29kg
CW-D480-HS